Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-01161

Self-wrapping woven sleeving made of fiberglass and PET polyester protects
against chewing damage.

Provides good protection against abrasion, UV and weathering, vibration and
impact.

Quick and easy installation and removal, ideal for retrofitting.
Lightweight material won't add significant weight to the installation.

Resists acids, solvents and micro-organisms for extended performance in
industrial environments.

Braided Sleeving, Twist-In Rodent-Repellant Wrap, 13mm Dia. FG/PET, White, 164 ft/rl

Article Number 170-01161

Type Twist-In-RR-13

Color Black (BK) White (WH)

Quantity Per reel

Product Description Twist-In Rodent-Repellent Wrap is a self-closing fiberglass sleeving

used to bundle cables and hoses and protect against rodents in
infestation-prone areas such as automotive, railways, telecom,
underground and waste treatment systems.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Braided Sleeving, Twist-In Rodent-Repellant Wrap, 13mm Dia. FG/PET,
White, 164 ft/rl

Twist-In-RR-13-PET/GF-BK/WH

0.39

10

0.51

13

0.5

12.7

0.8

Polyester (PET) Glass Fiber (GF)

GF PET

FMVSS 302

Yes

Yes



Use Conditions For Indoor and Outdoor Use

Operating Temperature -94°F to +257°F (-70°C to +125°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Certification/Specification EN [45545-2]

Package Quantity (Imperial) 164.0

Package Quantity (Metric) 50

Customs Number 7019901100
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